Salem High School

2024 Boys Track and Field Schedule
Varsity

3/19
3/22
3/26
4/2

4/12
4/19
4/26
4/29
5/6

St. James Open

Osage Varsity Open Meet
Cuba Relays

Pacific Invitational
Owensville High School
Waynesville Invitational
Rolla Invitational

S.CA

West Plains Open

Neutral
Neutral
Away
Away
Away
Neutral
Away
Away
Away

3:30 pm

2:30 pm

2:00 pm

1:30 pm
4:00 pm
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