Salem High School

2024 Boys Track and Field Schedule

Varsity



Date	Opponent	Location	Time
3/19	St. James Open (St James, MO)	Neutral	
3/22	Osage Varsity Open Meet (Osage Beach, MO)	Neutral	
3/26	Cuba Relays (Cuba, MO)	Away	3:30 pm
4/2	Pacific Invitational (Pacific, MO)	Away	
4/12	Owensville High School (Owensville, MO)	Away	2:30 pm
4/19	Waynesville Invitational (Waynesville, MO)	Neutral	
4/26	Rolla Invitational (Rolla, MO)	Away	2:00 pm
4/29	S.C.A (Mountain Grove, MO)	Away	1:30 pm
5/6	West Plains Open (West Plains, MO)	Away	4:00 pm